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CONCORRENTE

NEW LORAN SRL
ARTINO LUCA
PIEROTTI LUCA
PANZANI LUCA
ROVATTI MICHELE
MORICCI PAOCLO
CARELLA ANDREA
PAPERINI THOMAS
IACOMINI GIUSEPPE
CECCATO VITTORIO ANDREA
DELLA MAGGIORA PIERLUIGI
PEDERZANI RICCARDO
GASPERETTI FEDERICO
FANUCCHI CLAUDIO
SIMONETTI ANDREA
CIARDI ALESSANDRO
MASI GIANFRANCO
INCERTI DAVIDE
PERNA GIUSEPPE
FRIZ MICHELE

MORI MARCO

NESTI LORENZO
DANESI EMANUELE
AMBROSIO MARCO
CATANZANO SIMONE
MSC PRIENTAL
MAZZETTI SUSANNA
ANGELI GIANLUCA
CORTI EMANUELE
BAZZANO LUCA
GABRIELLI ROSANNA
SCARTABELLI ALESSANDRO
FABBRINI MASSIMO
LUCCHESI ALESSIO
ROSSI RICCARDO
PADOVANI LUCA
FRANCHI MAICO
SPAGNOLI MICHELE
VANNI MAICOL
LAMANNA SIMONE
PISANI GIANANDREA
OLIANI ENZO

BEGHE' ANDREA
MECONI RICCARDO
MARCHI GIANLUCA
FAVERO AUGUSTO
CATALINI GABRIELE
PELLEGRINI GABRIELE
FERRARINI NICOLA
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1° CONDUTTORE

PERICO Alessandro
ARTINO Luca
PIEROTTI Luca
PANZANI Luca
ROVATTI Michele
MORICCI Paolo
CARELLA Andrea
PAPERINI Thomas
IACOMINI Giuseppe
CECCATO Vittorio Andrea
DELLA MAGGIORA Pierluigi
PEDERZANI Riccardo
GASPERETTI Federico
FANUCCHI Claudio
SIMONETTI Andrea
CIARDI Alessandro
MASI Gianfranco
INCERT!I Davide
PERNA Giuseppe
FRIZ Michele

MORI Marco

NESTI Lorenzo
DANESI Emanuele
AMBROSIO Marco
CATANZANO Simone
RETZER Johann
MAZZETTI Susanna
ANGELI Gianluca
CORTI Emanuele
BAZZANO Luca
GABRIELLI Rossana
SCARTABELLI Alessandro
FABBRINI Massimo
LUCCHESI Alessio
ROSSI Riccardo
PADOVANI Luca
SATTI Ivano
SPAGNOLI Michele
VANNI Maicol
LAMANNA Simone
PISANI Gianandrea
OLIANI Enzo

BEGHE' Andrea
MECONI Riccardo
MARCHI Gianluca
FAVERO Augusto
CATALINI Gabriele
PELLEGRINI Gabriele
FERRARINI Nicola

2° CONDUTTORE

TURATI Mauro
GABELLONI Andrea
MILLI Manuela
PINELLI Francesco
LOMBARDI Chiara
GARAVALDI Paolo
BRACCHI Enrico
FRUINI Simone
DEMARI David
CUMERLATO Andrea
MORICONI Massimo
BROVELLI Edoardo
FERRARI FEDERICO
MARTINELLI Gianluca
ANGILLETTA Nicola
TONDINI Alessandro
CINTOLESI Sabrina
DEBBI Monica
MAGNANI Alessio
FILIPPINI Elisa
DINELLI Emanuele
BUTELLI Umberto
SARTI Andrea
ANDREINI Fabio
MATTEONI Leonardo
HOLZER Lisa
BALDACCI Sara
BRUGIAT!I Pietro
CATALANO Arianna
FOSCARINI Giovanni
GELASI Miriana
BECUCCI Davide
AMADEI Alessandro
DELLA MAGGIORA Alfonso
ERCOLI Maurizio
SASSOLI Francesco
FRANCHI Maico
GUZZ| Giancarla
MAZZANTI Federico
BRUNO-FRANCO Stefano
VECOLI Fabrizio
PIAZZINI Mirko
BERTINI Davide
VALENTI Ambra
MARCHI Simone
BERTAGNA Alessia
ROSSI Maicol
SORIANI Christian
BUGLISI Federico
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ITAITA
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ITAITA
ITANTA
ITAITA
DEU/DEU
ITAITA
ITAITA
ITA/ITA
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MARCA VETTURA

VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
PEUGEOT
SKODA
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
HONDA
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
ROVER
ROVER
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
PEUGEOT
ROVER
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
FIAT

FIAT

MODELLO

Polo R5
Polo R5
C3R5

Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
208 T16 R5
Fabia R5
207 S2000
Clio R3

Clio R3

Clio R3

Clio R3

Clio R3

DS3 R3

208 R2

C2 VTS

208 R2

208 R2
Fiesta R2
208 R2

Clio Williams
Civic Type-R
Clio Williams
Clio RS Light
Clio RS Light
Clio RS Light
Clio RS Light
106 MAXI
106 XSI

MG 105 ZR
MG 105 ZR
106 S16
106 S16

106 S16

106

Swift R1

600 Sporting
600 Sporting
600 sporting
106 XSI

MG 105 ZR
106

Twingo R1
600 Sporting
600 Sporting

R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5

S2000

R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3T
R2B
R2B
R2B
R2B
R2B
R2B
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
K10
A5
A5
A5
N2
N2
N2
N2
R1B
A0
A0
A0
N1
N1
N1
R1A
NO
NO

'SCUDERIA

Team Autoservice Sport
ART Motorsport 2.0
Maranello Corse

Jolly Racing Team

DPD Group

MS Munaretto
Maranello Corse
BB Competitione
La Superba

MS Munaretto
Pistoia Corse

RS Team 2000

Jolly Racing Team
Movisport
Maranello Corse
Lady Team

DPD Group

Jolly Racing Team
Next Racing
ART Motorsport 2.0

New Valleserchio Corse
Jolly Racing Team
ASD Sima Racing
Jolly Racing Team
Jolly Racing Team

ART Motorsport 2.0
New Valleserchio Corse
GRT Rally Team

New Valleserchio Corse
GR Motorsport

Movisport
Jolly Racing Team

C5H12 Corse

Sima Racing

Squadra Corse Citta di Pisa

Costa Ovest Racing Motorclub

NOLEGGIATORE / PREPARATORE

PA Racing
Race Art Technology
MM Motorsport

MS Munaretto
MM Motorsport

MM Motorsport

MS Munaretto

ASD Europea Service



